
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

APSACS SECRETARIAT 
DATESHEET PREBOARD EXAMINATION 

CLASSES IX – X 
FEBRUARY - MARCH 2024 

 

Date Day Class IX Class X 

19 – 23 Feb 2024 Mon – Fri Revision along with Practical Examination for class X. 

24 Feb 2024 Saturday Chemistry Math 

25 Feb 2024 Sunday – – 

26 Feb 2024 Monday Biology / 
Computer Science Physics 

27 Feb 2024 Tuesday – – 

28 Feb 2024 Wednesday English Urdu 

29 Feb 2024 Thursday – – 

1 Mar 2024 Friday Physics Biology / 
Computer Science 

2 Mar 2024 Saturday – – 

3 Mar 2024 Sunday – – 

4 Mar 2024 Monday Math Chemistry 

5 Mar 2024 Tuesday Islamiyat / Ethics Pak Studies 

6 Mar 2024 Wednesday – – 

7 Mar 2024 Thursday Urdu English 

8 Mar 2024 Friday – – 

9 Mar 2024 Saturday Pak Studies Islamiyat / Ethics 

10 Mar 2024 Sunday – – 

11 Mar 2024 Monday PBA Assessments – 

Result Saturday 16 Mar 2024 

Note: - Timing for Preboard Examination will be 0900-1200 hrs. 

* Any change in date sheet (if decided by FBISE) will be communicated accordingly.  


